ATLAS Academy Teachers

First Name Last Name Primary Email Subject Area Grade Room # Extension
Joy Moreno joy.moreno@wacoisd.org RLA 6 E116 3116
John Slaughter john.slaughter@wacoisd.org Math 6 E114 3114
Jo Spark jo.spark@wacoisd.org Research 6 E119 3119
Suresh Sunuwar suresh.sunuwar@wacoisd.org Science 6 E108 3108
Amanda Thomas amanda.thomas@wacoisd.org Social Studies 6 E117 3117
Ryesha Lang-Carrie ryesha.carrie@wacoisd.org Math 7 G212 4212
Thomas Martin thomas.martin@wacoisd.org Social Studies 7 G211 4211
Sherry Prather sherry.prather@wacoisd.org Science 7 G206 4206
Delisa Williams delisa.williams@wacoisd.org RLA 7 G222 4222
Jack Dumas jack.dumas@wacoisd.org RLA 8 F222 2222
Amy Hikel amy.hikel@wacoisd.org Science 8 F206 2206
Alissa Lopez alissa.lopez@wacoisd.org Algebra 8 F217 2217
Leslie Segura leslie.segura@wacoisd.org Research 8 F221 2221
Nathaniel Stryker nathaniel.stryker@wacoisd.org RLA 8 F220 2220
Michael Tucker michael.g.tucker@wacoisd.org Social Studies 8 F214 2214




